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Address 212102

Stalus Firm

Filed w/s

Tarable Income end Tax details

Disteibution Tax details

Accreted Income & Tax Detail

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

(Pleasc see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Current Year business loss, if any

Total Income

Book Profit under MAL, where upplicable

Adjusted Total Income under AMT. where applicable

Net tax payable

luterest and Fee Payable

Tolal tax. interest and Fee payable
Tanes Paid

(+)Tux Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)
Dividend Tax Payable

Interest Payable

Total Dividend tax and interest payable
Taxes Pad

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)
Accreted Income as per section 115TD
Additional Tux payable w/s [15TD
Interest payable ufs 115TE

Additional Tax and mterest payable
Tax und interest paid

{(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

139(1) Retumn filed on or before due date

Forin Number

c-Filing Acknowledgement Number

19

Assessment Year
2021-22
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322191300100322

0
9,76,970
0
9,76.970
304,815
32,922
3,37.737
337,750
=) 10
0
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