INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

Assessment Year 2021-22

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

PAN		ABGFS1662K	:	
Name		SIDDESWARI PROPERTIES		
Address		N.A. , ALOKAPURI APARTMENT , KHARUABAZAR, SURIPARA, , CHINSURAH , HOOGHLY , 32-West Bengal , 91-India , 712102		
Status		Firm	Form Number	ITR-5
Filed u/s		139(1) Return filed on or before due date	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number	322191300100322
Yaxable Income and Tax details	Current Year business loss, if any		1	0
	Total Income			9,76,970
	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable		2	0
	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable		3	9,76,970
	Net tax payable		4	3,04,815
	Interest and Fee Payable		5	32,922
	Total tax, interest and Fee payable		6	3,37,737
	Taxes Paid		7	3,37,750
Distribution Tax details	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)		8	(-) 10
	Dividend Tax Payable		9	0
	Interest Payable		10	0
	Total Dividend tax and interest payable		11	0
	Taxes Paid		12	0
	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)		13	0
Accreted Income & Tax Detail	Accreted Income as per section 115TD		14	0
	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD		15	0
	Interest payable u/s 115TE		16	0
	Additional Tax and interest payable		17	0
	Fax and interest paid		18	0
	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)		19	0

This return has been digitally signed by GOUTAM GHOSH in the capacity of Partner having PAN ADHPG9887D from IP address 10.1.82.90 on 10-03-2022 21:20:32

DSC S1 No. & Issuer 6064450 & 622263855033607583CN=IDSign sub CA for Consumers 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=QCID Technologies Private Limited,C=IN

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code



ABGF\$1662K05322191300100322373BC1D62F3C24CFC7DCBAF756CFA8ED3DE9DC5E

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

SIDDESWARI PROPERTIES

SoulaM Cons